
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT FOR POB, RUN E 292.98 FT, S 2
290.93 FT, N 248.79 FT TO POB.

GIEBEIG GERALD P
86692 WORTHINGTON DR
YULEE, FL 32037

07-4S-16-02806-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.00 1.00/

272 SW WILLCOX GLN, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

02/13/2024 JB 1.70 25,500 0 0 25,500

STANDARD
3

0
3,000
25,500
28,500
4,300
24,200

0
24,200
28,500

0

28,500

1500/2295 10/09/2023 WD Q I 05 102,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCRANIE JULIAN H

GIEBEIG GERALD P

1420/2052 9/30/2020 WD Q I 05 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEGGY JAME WILLIAMS &

JULIAN H MCCRANIE
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SALE:4:1: 5.02 AC (BOUGHT UNDER AG FOR 1994)NOW HA

SALE:3:1: PERSONAL REP DEED ORANGE CO #PR94-2235

SALE:2:1: 5.02 AC W/ 1986 SW MH

SALE:1:1: MOB HOME ON PROPERTY

8741 M H 125 08/18/1994

8736 M H 125 08/15/1994

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 25,500


